
RALLY DE IPIRANGA DO SUL
Campeonato Gaucho de Rally de Velocidade
SS3: Sicredi 2 - (38.04km)

28/06/2025 - 18:47:16
Resultados Oficiais
Geral - Carros  

 

POS NO PILOTO/NAVEGADOR (POS)CAT LARGADA CHEGADA PARC1
km 1.33

PARC2
km 2.67

PARC3
km 4.00

PARC4
km 5.34

PARC5
km 6.67

PARC6
km 8.00

PARC7
km 9.34 TEMPO

Penal

Bonus

TOTAL

Dif. Lider
Dif Anterior

VEL. MÉDIA

1 9

JULIANO SARTORI (RS)
RAFAEL SARTORI (RS)
VW Polo MR
Sartori Rally Team

(1)RC2 13:49 13:54:21.500 00:00:25
(1)

00:01:06
(1)

00:01:30
(1)

00:02:20
(1)

00:03:11
(1)

00:03:56
(1)

00:04:39
(1) 00:05:21.5

* * *

* * *

00:05:21.5
119.48

2 210

BRUNO FOSCARINI (RS)
FELIPE COSTA (RS)
VW Gol
@penserally

(1)RC4 13:54 13:59:50.700 00:00:31
(3)

00:01:15
(2)

00:01:40
(2)

00:02:34
(2)

00:03:25
(2)

00:04:16
(2)

00:05:01
(2) 00:05:50.7

* * *

* * *

00:05:50.7

00:00:29.2
109.53

3 99

CESAR VALANDRO (PR)
ROGER VALANDRO (PR)
VW Gol
Rally Center - Bemajjy

(2)RC4 14:00 14:05:51.000 * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * 00:05:51.0
* * *

* * *

00:05:51.0

00:00:29.5
00:00:00.3

109.44

4 192

CRISTIAN ANDREZ (RS)
JORGE KONDRATIUK (RS)
Ford New Fiesta
Romagnioli Competicion

(1)CON 14:29 14:35:02.900 * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * 00:06:02.9
* * *

* * *

00:06:02.9

00:00:41.4
00:00:11.9

105.85

5 34

ALAN CARDOSO (RS)
BRUNA GIARETTA (RS)
Peugeot 207
Cardoso Rally Team

(3)RC4 13:58 14:04:08.100 00:00:31
(3)

00:01:18
(3)

00:01:45
(3)

00:02:44
(3)

00:03:40
(3)

00:04:18
(3)

00:05:18
(3) 00:06:08.1

* * *

* * *

00:06:08.1

00:00:46.6
00:00:05.2

104.35

6 40

CLAUDIO SARGINIESKI (RS)
FRANCLI FUSINATTO (RS)
Chevrolet Onix
Boyka Racing

(1)RC5 14:09 14:15:13.500 00:00:30
(2)

00:01:19
(4)

00:01:45
(3)

00:02:44
(3)

00:03:43
(5)

00:04:34
(6)

00:05:25
(7) 00:06:13.5

* * *

* * *

00:06:13.5

00:00:52.0
00:00:05.4

102.84

7 11

VITOR BOFF (RS)
RAFAEL LODEA (RS)
Peugeot 206
Cacil Sementes

(1)RSL 14:18 14:24:14.000 00:00:31
(3)

00:01:19
(4)

00:01:47
(5)

00:02:46
(5)

00:03:42
(4)

00:04:33
(4)

00:05:23
(4) 00:06:14.0

* * *

* * *

00:06:14.0

00:00:52.5
00:00:00.5

102.71

8 44

EDUARDO TONIAL (RS)
MURILO SPIRONELO (RS)
Peugeot 207
ACE / Tonial / GTS

(2)RSL 14:16 14:22:16.100 00:00:32
(6)

00:01:20
(6)

00:01:47
(5)

00:02:46
(5)

00:03:43
(5)

00:04:33
(4)

00:05:24
(5) 00:06:16.1

* * *

* * *

00:06:16.1

00:00:54.6
00:00:02.1

102.13

9 98

LEANDRO KREY (RS)
GIO BORDIN (RS)
Can am Maverick R
Rodatech Racing

(1)SSV 14:34 14:40:16.900 00:00:34
(10)

00:01:26
(9)

00:01:51
(9)

00:02:50
(7)

00:03:46
(7)

00:04:36
(7)

00:05:24
(5) 00:06:16.9

* * *

* * *

00:06:16.9

00:00:55.4
00:00:00.8

101.92

10 71

RUBENS TATIT (RS)
MATEUS PERIN (RS)
VW Gol
Pampeiro Rally / Rallymark

(2)RC5 14:07 14:13:23.300 * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * 00:06:23.3
* * *

* * *

00:06:23.3

00:01:01.8
00:00:06.4

100.21

11 217

RAFAEL CABELLO (RS)
RAFAEL KARPINSKI (RS)
VW Gol
RS Rallye / Viemar

(3)RSL 14:20 14:26:26.600 00:00:33
(8)

00:01:23
(8)

00:01:50
(8)

00:02:51
(9)

00:03:50
(9)

00:04:42
(9)

00:05:34
(9) 00:06:26.6

* * *

* * *

00:06:26.6

00:01:05.1
00:00:03.3

99.36

12 92

CARLOS CELUPPI (RS)
JOAO REMOR (RS)
VW Polo
92 Motorsports/Express S/A

(4)RC4 13:56 14:02:27.700 00:00:32
(6)

00:01:22
(7)

00:01:48
(7)

00:02:50
(7)

00:03:49
(8)

00:04:41
(8)

00:05:32
(8) 00:06:27.7

* * *

* * *

00:06:27.7

00:01:06.2
00:00:01.1

99.08



13 52

JULIO ROMI (UR)
IBANES FREITAS JUNIOR (RS)
Polaris RZR XP
Pro Romi Motorsport

(2)SSV 14:32 14:38:38.200 00:00:33
(8)

00:01:27
(10)

00:01:53
(10)

00:02:55
(10)

00:03:54
(10)

00:04:48
(10)

00:05:41
(10) 00:06:38.2

* * *

* * *

00:06:38.2

00:01:16.7
00:00:10.5

96.46

14 51

IVANOR SOUZA (RS)
ANA SEELIG (RS)
Fiat Palio
Sidid Metais Racing

(4)RSL 14:22 14:29:13.000 * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * 00:07:13.0
* * *

* * *

00:07:13.0

00:01:51.5
00:00:34.8

88.71

15 42

ENZO BRUSTOLIN (RS)
ANDREY KARPINSKI (RS)
Renault Clio
ACE/Fly Competition

(5)RC4 14:02 14:09:16.700 00:00:36
(11)

00:01:32
(12)

00:02:04
(12)

00:03:14
(12)

00:04:21
(11)

00:05:17
(11)

00:06:16
(11) 00:07:16.7

* * *

* * *

00:07:16.7

00:01:55.2
00:00:03.7

87.96

16 246

EDUARDO KRETZCHMANN (ARG)
CODY ELLIOTT (ARG)
VW Gol
RS Rallye

(6)RC4 14:04 14:12:42.800 00:00:43
(14)

00:01:54
(14)

00:02:32
(14)

00:03:51
(14)

00:05:09
(12)

00:06:18
(12)

00:07:31
(12) 00:08:42.8

* * *

* * *

00:08:42.8

00:03:21.3
00:01:26.1

73.47

17 80

ISRAEL REIS (RS)
RAPHAEL FURTADO (SC)
Chevrolet Celta
ACE/Fly Competition

(5)RSL 14:26 14:35:04.800 00:00:38
(13)

00:01:46
(13)

00:02:25
(13)

00:03:49
(13)

00:05:13
(13)

00:06:30
(13)

00:07:49
(13) 00:09:04.8

* * *

* * *

00:09:04.8

00:03:43.3
00:00:22.0

70.51

18 33

FERNANDO LUZ (RS)
AMAXIMANDRO SILVA (RS)
Fiat Palio
Steel Prime Racing

(6)RSL * * * 00:09:04.800 * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * 00:09:04.8
* * *

* * *

00:09:04.8

00:03:43.3
00:00:00.0

70.51

19 4

GERMAN SIGNER (ARG)
GABRIEL CABRAL (ARG)
VW Gol
German Rally

(3)RC5 14:11 14:27:46.000 00:00:36
(11)

00:01:30
(11)

00:02:00
(11)

00:03:10
(11)

00:13:01
(14)

00:14:15
(14)

00:15:29
(14) 00:16:46.0

* * *

* * *

00:16:46.0

00:11:24.5
00:07:41.2

38.18

NC 19

TIAGO MOCELLIN (RS)
ROBSON GIACOMEL (RS)
Peugeot XRC
Neo King Racing Division

(NC)RC2 13:51 * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *
* * *

* * *

* * *
0

NC 208

ALEXANDRE BLUME (RS)
EVANDRO FRIGO (RS)
Peugeot 207
Rally Nova Prata

(NC)RSL 14:14 * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *
* * *

* * *

* * *
0

NL 35

DANIEL FOSS (RS)
ANDERSON COSTA (RS)
VW Gol
FC Racing Team

(NL)RC4 * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *
* * *

* * *

* * *
0

NL 49

ANDERSON GRAEFF (RS)
MARLON ZILL (RS)
Fiat Palio
Andimar Rally / Cardoso Rally Team

(NL)RSL * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *
* * *

* * *

* * *
0

NL 88

MARCOS VALANDRO (PR)
DARIO DRIESSEN (PR)
Renault Clio RS
Bemajjy Rally /Rally Center

(NL)RC4 * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *
* * *

* * *

* * *
0


