



RALLY DE IPIRANGA DO SUL
Campeonato Gaucho de Rally de Velocidade
SS3: Sicredi 2 - (38.04km)

28/06/2025 - 18:47:16
Resultados Oficiais
Geral - Carros



POS	NO	PILOTO/NAVEGADOR	(POS)CAT	LARGADA	CHEGADA	PARC1 km 1.33	PARC2 km 2.67	PARC3 km 4.00	PARC4 km 5.34	PARC5 km 6.67	PARC6 km 8.00	PARC7 km 9.34	TEMPO	Penal	TOTAL	VEL. MÉDIA
														Bonus	Dif. Lider Dif Anterior	
1	9	JULIANO SARTORI (RS) RAFAEL SARTORI (RS) VW Polo MR Sartori Rally Team	(1)RC2	13:49	13:54:21.500	00:00:25 (1)	00:01:06 (1)	00:01:30 (1)	00:02:20 (1)	00:03:11 (1)	00:03:56 (1)	00:04:39 (1)	00:05:21.5	*** ***	00:05:21.5	119.48
2	210	BRUNO FOSCARINI (RS) FELIPE COSTA (RS) VW Gol @penserally	(1)RC4	13:54	13:59:50.700	00:00:31 (3)	00:01:15 (2)	00:01:40 (2)	00:02:34 (2)	00:03:25 (2)	00:04:16 (2)	00:05:01 (2)	00:05:50.7	*** ***	00:05:50.7 00:00:29.2	109.53
3	99	CESAR VALANDRO (PR) ROGER VALANDRO (PR) VW Gol Rally Center - Bemajij	(2)RC4	14:00	14:05:51.000	***	***	***	***	***	***	***	00:05:51.0	*** ***	00:05:51.0 00:00:29.5 00:00:00.3	109.44
4	192	CRISTIAN ANDREZ (RS) JORGE KONDRATIUK (RS) Ford New Fiesta Romagnoli Competicion	(1)CON	14:29	14:35:02.900	***	***	***	***	***	***	***	00:06:02.9	*** ***	00:06:02.9 00:00:41.4 00:00:11.9	105.85
5	34	ALAN CARDOSO (RS) BRUNA GIARETTA (RS) Peugeot 207 Cardoso Rally Team	(3)RC4	13:58	14:04:08.100	00:00:31 (3)	00:01:18 (3)	00:01:45 (3)	00:02:44 (3)	00:03:40 (3)	00:04:18 (3)	00:05:18 (3)	00:06:08.1	*** ***	00:06:08.1 00:00:46.6 00:00:05.2	104.35
6	40	CLAUDIO SARGINIESKI (RS) FRANCLI FUSINATTO (RS) Chevrolet Onix Boyka Racing	(1)RC5	14:09	14:15:13.500	00:00:30 (2)	00:01:19 (4)	00:01:45 (3)	00:02:44 (3)	00:03:43 (5)	00:04:34 (6)	00:05:25 (7)	00:06:13.5	*** ***	00:06:13.5 00:00:52.0 00:00:05.4	102.84
7	11	VITOR BOFF (RS) RAFAEL LODEA (RS) Peugeot 206 Cacil Sementes	(1)RSL	14:18	14:24:14.000	00:00:31 (3)	00:01:19 (4)	00:01:47 (5)	00:02:46 (5)	00:03:42 (4)	00:04:33 (4)	00:05:23 (4)	00:06:14.0	*** ***	00:06:14.0 00:00:52.5 00:00:00.5	102.71
8	44	EDUARDO TONIAL (RS) MURILO SPIRONELO (RS) Peugeot 207 ACE / Tonial / GTS	(2)RSL	14:16	14:22:16.100	00:00:32 (6)	00:01:20 (6)	00:01:47 (5)	00:02:46 (5)	00:03:43 (5)	00:04:33 (4)	00:05:24 (5)	00:06:16.1	*** ***	00:06:16.1 00:00:54.6 00:00:02.1	102.13
9	98	LEANDRO KREY (RS) GIO BORDIN (RS) Can am Maverick R Rodatech Racing	(1)SSV	14:34	14:40:16.900	00:00:34 (10)	00:01:26 (9)	00:01:51 (9)	00:02:50 (7)	00:03:46 (7)	00:04:36 (7)	00:05:24 (5)	00:06:16.9	*** ***	00:06:16.9 00:00:55.4 00:00:00.8	101.92
10	71	RUBENS TATIT (RS) MATEUS PERIN (RS) VW Gol Pampeiro Rally / Rallymark	(2)RC5	14:07	14:13:23.300	***	***	***	***	***	***	***	00:06:23.3	*** ***	00:06:23.3 00:01:01.8 00:00:06.4	100.21
11	217	RAFAEL CABELLO (RS) RAFAEL KARPINSKI (RS) VW Gol RS Rallye / Viemar	(3)RSL	14:20	14:26:26.600	00:00:33 (8)	00:01:23 (8)	00:01:50 (8)	00:02:51 (9)	00:03:50 (9)	00:04:42 (9)	00:05:34 (9)	00:06:26.6	*** ***	00:06:26.6 00:01:05.1 00:00:03.3	99.36
12	92	CARLOS CELUPPI (RS) JOAO REMOR (RS) VW Polo 92 Motorsports/Express S/A	(4)RC4	13:56	14:02:27.700	00:00:32 (6)	00:01:22 (7)	00:01:48 (7)	00:02:50 (7)	00:03:49 (8)	00:04:41 (8)	00:05:32 (8)	00:06:27.7	*** ***	00:06:27.7 00:01:06.2 00:00:01.1	99.08

13	52	JULIO ROMI (UR) IBANES FREITAS JUNIOR (RS) Polaris RZR XP Pro Romi Motorsport	(2)SSV	14:32	14:38:38.200	00:00:33 (8)	00:01:27 (10)	00:01:53 (10)	00:02:55 (10)	00:03:54 (10)	00:04:48 (10)	00:05:41 (10)	00:06:38.2	*** ***	00:06:38.2 00:01:16.7 00:00:10.5	96.46
14	51	IVANOR SOUZA (RS) ANA SEELIG (RS) Fiat Palio Sidid Metais Racing	(4)RSL	14:22	14:29:13.000	***	***	***	***	***	***	***	00:07:13.0	*** ***	00:07:13.0 00:01:51.5 00:00:34.8	88.71
15	42	ENZO BRUSTOLIN (RS) ANDREY KARPINSKI (RS) Renault Clio ACE/Fly Competition	(5)RC4	14:02	14:09:16.700	00:00:36 (11)	00:01:32 (12)	00:02:04 (12)	00:03:14 (12)	00:04:21 (11)	00:05:17 (11)	00:06:16 (11)	00:07:16.7	*** ***	00:07:16.7 00:01:55.2 00:00:03.7	87.96
16	246	EDUARDO KRETZCHMANN (ARG) CODY ELLIOTT (ARG) VW Gol RS Rallye	(6)RC4	14:04	14:12:42.800	00:00:43 (14)	00:01:54 (14)	00:02:32 (14)	00:03:51 (14)	00:05:09 (12)	00:06:18 (12)	00:07:31 (12)	00:08:42.8	*** ***	00:08:42.8 00:03:21.3 00:01:26.1	73.47
17	80	ISRAEL REIS (RS) RAPHAEL FURTADO (SC) Chevrolet Celta ACE/Fly Competition	(5)RSL	14:26	14:35:04.800	00:00:38 (13)	00:01:46 (13)	00:02:25 (13)	00:03:49 (13)	00:05:13 (13)	00:06:30 (13)	00:07:49 (13)	00:09:04.8	*** ***	00:09:04.8 00:03:43.3 00:00:22.0	70.51
18	33	FERNANDO LUZ (RS) AMAXIMANDRO SILVA (RS) Fiat Palio Steel Prime Racing	(6)RSL	***	00:09:04.800	***	***	***	***	***	***	***	00:09:04.8	*** ***	00:09:04.8 00:03:43.3 00:00:00.0	70.51
19	4	GERMAN SIGNER (ARG) GABRIEL CABRAL (ARG) VW Gol German Rally	(3)RC5	14:11	14:27:46.000	00:00:36 (11)	00:01:30 (11)	00:02:00 (11)	00:03:10 (11)	00:13:01 (14)	00:14:15 (14)	00:15:29 (14)	00:16:46.0	*** ***	00:16:46.0 00:11:24.5 00:07:41.2	38.18
NC	19	TIAGO MOCELLIN (RS) ROBSON GIACOMEL (RS) Peugeot XRC Neo King Racing Division	(NC)RC2	13:51	***	***	***	***	***	***	***	***	***	*** ***	***	0
NC	208	ALEXANDRE BLUME (RS) EVANDRO FRIGO (RS) Peugeot 207 Rally Nova Prata	(NC)RSL	14:14	***	***	***	***	***	***	***	***	***	*** ***	***	0
NL	35	DANIEL FOSS (RS) ANDERSON COSTA (RS) VW Gol FC Racing Team	(NL)RC4	***	***	***	***	***	***	***	***	***	***	*** ***	***	0
NL	49	ANDERSON GRAEFF (RS) MARLON ZILL (RS) Fiat Palio Andimar Rally / Cardoso Rally Team	(NL)RSL	***	***	***	***	***	***	***	***	***	***	*** ***	***	0
NL	88	MARCOS VALANDRO (PR) DARIO DRIESSEN (PR) Renault Clio RS Bemajij Rally /Rally Center	(NL)RC4	***	***	***	***	***	***	***	***	***	***	*** ***	***	0

SUPERVISÃO

PRODUÇÃO

